

RSA No. 58 of 2007

27.12.2017 Present: Mr. H.S. Rangra, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for LRs No. 1(a),
1(b), 1(d), 1(e) and 2(a) to 2(d).

None for other respondents.

As prayed, let steps for the service of proposed legal representative No. 1(c) be taken within a week and thereafter his service be affected by way of affixation on his last known address within three weeks. List thereafter.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

27th December, 2017
(raman)