

Mast Ram Vs. Tuli (deceased) through LRs & Ors.

RSA No. 58/2007

06.11.2023 Present: None for the appellant.
Ms. Rekha Bansal, Advocate, vice Mr. K.B.
Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 1
to 12.

Since none has put in appearance on behalf of
the appellant despite repeated calls during pre and post
lunch sessions, therefore, in the interest of justice, list
after four weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

6th November, 2023
(raman)